
 
CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL 

2009 Varsity Girls Golf 

State Runner-Up 

MIC Champions 

14 – 0  Season Record 

 

 

 

Date Opponent  Location W/L or Place Score 

Mon, Aug 03 Brebeuf Invitational  Bent Tree GC 1
st
 – 7 teams  322 

Tue, Aug 04 HSE Invitational (rain-shortened)  Stony Creek GC 2
nd

 – 4 teams  153 

Thu, Aug 06 Artesian Classic  Fox Cliff Golf Club 4
th
 – 9 teams  347 

Sat, Aug 08 East Noble Invitational  Noble Hawk GC 1
st
 – 22 teams  322 

Mon, Aug 10 Trojan Golf Classic  Legends 3
rd

 – 21 teams 306 

Thu, Aug 13 Westfield  Woodwind GC W  161-220 

Thu, Aug 13 Zionsville  Woodwind GC W  161-179 

Tue, Aug 18 Zionsville  Crooked Stick W  165-192 

Tue, Aug 18 North Central  Crooked Stick W 165-211 

Thu, Aug 20 Lawrence North  Lawrence North W 165-207 

Mon, Aug 24 Roncalli  Maple Creek W 161-163 

Mon, Aug 24 Warren Central  Maple Creek W 161-209 

Wed, Aug 26 Center Grove  Prairie View W 165-186 

Sat, Aug 29 Hall of Fame Tournament  Greensburg Country Club 6
th
 – 17 teams 327 

Tue, Sep 01 Guerin Catholic  Plum Creek GC W 149-181 

Tue, Sep 01 North Central  Plum Creek GC W 149-197 

Wed, Sep 02 Noblesville  Noblesville W 161-174 

Thu, Sep 10 Anderson  Anderson Cancelled 

Sat, Sep 12 MIC Championship  Oak Tree GC 1
st
 – 8 teams 309 

Tue, Sep 15 Avon  Prestwick GC W 152-179 

Tue, Sep 15 Ben Davis  Prestwick GC W 152-180 

Wed, Sep 16 Brebeuf Jesuit  South Grove GC W 146-190 * 

Sat, Sep 18 Sectional  South Grove GC 1
st
 Place 294 ** 

Sat, Sep 26 Regional  Smock GC 2
nd

 Place 323 *** 

Sat, Oct 03 State  Legends 2
nd

 Place 662 *** 

 

*School Record – 9 holes 

 ** School Record – 18 holes 

 *** Tied for first, champion determined on fifth player score 


